State Name : Telangana, Code:36

et

l.lo

Description of Goods HSN/SAC
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

,|
GENE14'l 7-General ltems-Sponges-1 2'
Pack

Ouqut CGST @9%
Output SGST @ 9%

18% 500.0 Nos 7.00 Nos 3,500.00

315.00
315.00

Total 500.0 Nos { 4,130.00
Amount Chargeable (in wods)

INR Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty Only

E. & O,E

CentralTax State Tax

630.00

Total
Tax Amount

HSN/SAC

Total
3 500.00

.00

Taxable
Value Rate

9%
Amount

315.00
315.00

AmountRate
9% 315.00

315.00 630.00

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC BANK
A,/c No. 50200U4551375
Branch & IFS Code: